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

condition, full cement basement, furnace.
laundry travs. firenlace. hardwood floors.
buiit-ln- s and breakfast nook, near school.
Why should you pay rent when you can
own a home like this on easy terms?
Sunday. Marshall 5003; week days, Main

MARIELS & WILLIAMS.
820 Chamber of Commerce Bid g. M. 7007.

$50 LAURELHURST; rooms, garage.

$7500 Hawthorne, near 58th; 7 rooms,
modern ; double garage.

$4500 Bungalow, with 100x150.
$3800 Near Franklin high school : six

rooms. 100100, with fruit trees.
$2300 E. Alder, pear 3oth; 5 rooms.
$4300 Oswego lake bungalow.

CHAH. RINGLKR A CO.,
225 Henry Bldg.

MODERN R. C. BUNGALOW.
$53 75 N E W V ACAN T $ 53 75.

Five rooms first floor, large attic with
snace for 2 rooms; strictly modern ex
cepting furnace; fine basement, laundry
trays, hardwood floors, fireplace, fine
plumbing, all built-in-

throughout, will install furnace at
added cost, easy terms. Sunday, Mar-
shal) 5i).i; week davs. Main 7007. .Mar-ie- ls

& Willlama, S2Q Cham, of Com.' bldg.

$3 007 ROOM HO US E.
Full cement basement wjth wash

trays, cement garage. Kelly st.

A. W. LAMBERT SON.
Grand Ave. end E. Alder St.

East 640.

ROSE CITY PARK.
Strictly modern bungalow.

nearly new; full cement basement, laun
dry trays, hardwood floors, Universal
furnace, fireplace, built-i- n bookcase.
Dutch kitchen, built-i- n buffet, liner
closet; big garage; paved street; $6000,
$1J00 down. MR. WICKER.

A. J. DEFOREST 4 CO.,
320 Henry Bldg. Bdwy. 5500.

MODERN HOME SNAP
Have nearly new home In

choice location, only 1 block to car.
House Is complete in every detail; hard
wood floors, fireplace, furnace, bed
rooms and kitchen In white enamel;
hard surface street; garage. Price $6000.

A. H. BJ RR ELL-GIL- CO.. "

216 N. W- Bank Bldg., Mar. 4114.
MODERN BUNGALOW.

This place has 40x100 lot on an im-
proved street, basement, full set plumb-
ing, lights and gas; glassed in sun porch.
The place is In good condition, is close
Jo car and school; price $2450. terms. iPhone Sundav, Marshall .Ml 03. See

MARIELS & WILLIAMS.
820 Chamher of Commerce Bldg.

QOOD four-roo- house, two lots, 32 fruit
ana two nr trees, roses, lawn, garage,
chicken houses, pens and woodshed;
paved street, near car. stores, school,
etc. Must have $500 cash, balance $20
per month, including Interest. 4403 65th
st. 6. E.

:5O0 $500 CASH, balance like rent:
tive-ro- n ; lot 45x100; E.
Salmon at 39th; we can show you more
bargains in two hours than you will
find in two months. See J. P. McKenna.
Belmont at 30th. Tabor 0403.

NEW FIVE-ROO- BUNGALOW, $4750;
$iou cash will put you in possession.
Also new bungalow, very
modern. $6300: $1000 will put you In
possession ; full slxe lots. See J. P.
McKenna. Belmont at 89th. Tabor 6403.

RA RGAIN from owner; residence
on west slope Mt. Tabor, large lot, love-
ly surroundings, paved streets; aarasre,
fruit, etc. ; $5500, terms. Mr. Smith,
phone Main 3S54.

$000 HOME, or 30 per cent investment;
rent for $25 month, or $300 per year.
Furnished five-rooi- cosy houseboat,
overlooking river.

CHAS. RINGLER ft CO.,
225 Henry Bldg.

CLASSY RICHMOND BUNGALOW.
Five rooms, new. built-i- n buffet,

dresser and breakfast nook, ivory fin-
ish, tapestry paper; $3.SO0. reasonable
terms. Sell. 3234. 101Q Tlbbetta St.

FOR SALE by owner. bungalow,
furnished or unfurnished ; acre of
ground, some fruit and berries; garage
and chicken house new; garden tools.
Chickens, fuel included. Call 643-1-

"
$1800.

cottage, lot 50x114 H; easy
terms. Gresel, 373 Washington. FOR
Main 1S

IRVINGTON BARGAIN.
- $5250. TERMS.

A fine modern, close In. olose
to calk 326 Artlgane bldg. Bdwy. 3fr7.

ALMOST new live-roo- furnished bu fi
gaiow, $3500; $1200 cash, bala
monthly; must sell quickly. Sea J. P.
McK enna. weimont at gotn. tabor t4.

$3000, ON WELL improved 60 acres,
Was hington county- East 6320.

WILLIAMS AVE. Two 'cottages, TWO
$ 5400, $1500 down. Owner, East 772.

cpzy bungalow. $2300. $720 cash.
$20 mo. Wdln. 3465. air

OWNER offers cozy bungalow. only"250U;i
141 East outn rvortn. ranor lu.in.
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